VESSTIGE

URBAN

KOLOR: A157-333

VERSA

PODLOZE: TEKSTYLNO-TKANE
GRAMATURA: 452 G/M2
SZEROKOSC ROLKI: 137 CM
DLUGOSC ROLKI: 27.40 MB
POWTARZALNOSC WZORU: NIE

INSTALACJA:  TLT

INNE KOLORY:

A157-802 A157-764 A157-695

A157-600 A157-594 A157-556

A157-216

A157-220

A157-473

A157-387

A157-512 .| A157-504

A157-018

A157-196 A157-183 A157-175 Al157-114




